S~ camMS cc-21 (a)

CITY COUNCIL. MEETING
MARCH 5, 1986

Claims were approved in the amount of $791,816.62.




COUNCIL. REPORT

March 5, 1986
TO: CITY MANACER
G FROM: FINANCE DIRECTOR
SUBJECT: Certification of claims and authorization to issue checks. Amexed herewith is the register
of claims to be approved at the regular meeting of the City Council on March 5, 1986.

RND  DESCRIPTION AADS QADS PAYRALL INTER TOTAL

27137%6 2707% b2:7: 3 FUD  DISBRSBMENTS
TRANSFER

~ 10  General 54,178.98 59,184.9% 26,178.2 5,916.67 %3,625.49
10-85 General Inventory 94,224.40 44,7927 .00 .00 139,023.67
11  Stores Inventory 3,784.2 1,106.71 .00 .00 4,890.91
12 Equipment .00 1,121.48 .00 .00 1,121.48
16  Electric Utility 43,589.41 3,044.98 34,257.71 122.47 80,769.63
16-90 Electric Inventory 24,755.30 55,039.39 .00 .00 79,794.69
16.1 Utility Qutlay Reserve 794,10 127.52 1,562.11 .00 2,483.73
17 Sewer Utility 1,234.74 1,340.70 10,897.89 117.66 13,355.67
17-90 Sewer Inventory .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
17.1 Sewer Utility-Capital Qutlay .00 .00 196.85 .00 196.85
17.2 Maste Water Capital Reserve .00 .00 .00 .00 00
18  Water Utility 1,162.11 132.00 6,180.70 8.3 6,591.83
18-90 Water Inventory .00 .00 .00 .00 0
18.1 Water Utility Capital Qutlay 180.00 112.27 1,719.63 .00 2,011.90
19.2 Federal Econ Dev Act Grant 3 00 .00 .0 .00 .00
21  Library .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
21.1 Library Capital Qutlay .00 .00 .00 00 00
28  Office Equip Maintenance Pool 758.00 87.70 00 .00 845.70
29 bployee Benefits .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0 P& PD Insurance .00 .00 .00 .00 00
31  Workers Cowensation 12,921.46 5,205.79 .00 .00 18,127.25
¥  Gas Tax - 2107 468.21 167.81 6,5%.51 .00 7,232.53
3B Gas Tax - 2106 .00 .00 26.25 .00 26,25
35  Deferred Conpensation Fund 00 .00 .00 .00 00
41 Bond Interest & Redawption .00 .00 00 .00 .00
42  Wildermess Area Grant Fund .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
43 1976 State Park Bond Fund .00 00 .00 .00 .00
44 1980 State Park Bond Fund .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
45  HD Entitlerent Grant 9.03 19.37 2,609.31 .00 2.637.71
46  Industrial Way & B'Man Develop .00 .00 .00 .00 00
47  Industrial Way & B'man Rd. #2 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
45.1 HD - 1985/86 302.93 51.75 20.24 .00 374.92



FUND  DESCRIPTION

N
s

s5H=BRNRE

BREBBanzsss

llB;Ber/muff Assess Dist #1
Land & Water Conservation Grt
C-Cap Grant Project
Subdivision Reserves Fund
Subdivisions

Commity Center

Hutchins Street Square Capital
Capital OQutlay Reserve
Utility Qutlay Reserve

Master Drainage Program Funds
Transportation Development Act
Dial-A-Ride

Federal Urban “D"

State Transit Assistance-Road
Local Trans-Pedestrain/bike
English Oaks Camon Fund

- QLAIMS

&

.

8
B588388883838882888888

8

Ega

Hotel & Motel Tax 750
Library Construction Fund
Reserve - Cost of Labor & Mtls 931.
Federal Revenue Sharing 2,652.
FINAL TOTALS
TOTAL 249,976.35

;/C"u\ /(74/{ > 27
Acoount Clerk  / v

CLAIMS PAYROLL INTER TOTAL
27%/%6 2/ FUND DISBURSEMENTS
TRAISFER

.00 .00 00 .00
.00 123.25 00 343.25
.00 64.01 00 64.01
23.16 1,364.04 00 1,387.20
.00 .00 00 .00
237.54 1,291.83 00 1,529.37
2.8 660.40 00 1,543.27
.00 .00 00 .00
924,57 775.08 00 1,699.65
.00 .00 00 .00
.00 .00 00 25.77
34,202.% 1,533.72 00 35,735.98
.00 .00 00 6,253.40
.00 2,167.49 0 2,318.21
.00 .00 00 .00
.00 .00 00 .00
.00 .00 00 .00
.m .00 00 750,00
.0 .00 00 .00
165.27 13,168.38 5.00 14,310.23
75.23 18.84 00 2,746.07

207,472.50  341,812.46 7,044.78  791,816.62

I certify to the best of my knowledge that each claim prepared fram the register listed above is accurate
in agpt, and the register is listed accurately by fund,

Ot

! ‘/)'fv
City 2'%‘5 ’ ;



INTER-FUND TRANSFER

SUMMARY

City Utility Bills

Petty Cash Reimbursement

$6,097. 48

$ 947.30

$7,044.78



